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Nejlepsi vysledky dorostencti HABRY na Velkych cenach CR a SR

Absolutni vysledky
1. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Ceské Budé¢jovice 2018 63,94 %
2. Kamil Zylka, Daniel Vachtaréik Praha 2007 63,44 %
3. Lukas Teichmann, Kamil Zylka Ostrava 2006 60,11 %
4. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Havifov 2019 59,50 %
5. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Usti nad Labem 2019 59,34 %
6. Lucie Kohutova, Ondiej Bahnik Znojmo 2016 59,01 %
7. Sona Heroutova, Zdenck Lastovicka Ostrava 2006 58,50 %
8. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Znojmo 2019 58,49 %
9. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Usti nad Labem 2017 58,37 %
10. Lucie Kohutova, Daniel Vachtar¢ik Pernikovy tref 2017 58,26 %
11. Sona Heroutova, Zdenék Lastovicka Ostrava 2005 58,20 %
12. Lukas Teichmann, Daniel Vachtarcik Kosice 2007 57,90 %
13. Lucie Kohutova, Michal Kopecky Kosice 2013 57,35 %
14. Magdaléna Ticha, Luka$ Teichmann Ostrava 2009 57,31 %
15. Magdaléna Ticha, Soiia Heroutova Snézka 2008 57,19 %
16. Matéj Drozd, Jaroslav Hajek Snézka 2022 57,00 %
17. Zdenék Tomis, Adam Janas Havifov 2018 56,94 %
18. Zdenék Tomis, Daniel Vachtarcik Znojmo 2016 56,90 %
19. Lucie Kohutova, Martin Schanka Havifov 2017 56,56 %
20. Michael Botur, Vladimir Nuli¢ek Pernikovy tref 2014 56,43 %

Tomis 7x, Kohutova 4x, Teichmann 3x, Heroutova 2x, Ticha M. 2x, Zylka 2x, Botur 1x, Drozd M. 1x
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Soucasni frekventanti

Matéj Drozd, Jaroslav Hjek

Nikol Vachtarcikova, Matéj Drozd
Matyas Lysek, Zden¢k Tomis

Filip Chrobok, Ondiej Pavelka

Matyas Lysek, Zden¢k Tomis
Karolina Reci¢arova, Jaroslav Hajek
Nikol Vachtarcikova, Matyas Lysek
Filip Chrobok, Matyas Lysek

Emma KonS$tacka, Ondrej Krasa
Karolina Reci¢arova, Pavla Slovakova
Karolina Reci¢arova, Mikulas Krasa
Pavla Slovakova, Adam Pyszko
Matyas Lysek, Ivo Walach

Matyas Lysek, Jaroslav Hajek
Karolina Reci¢arova, Danicl Vachtarcik
Emma Konstacka, Adam Pyszko
Karolina Redi¢arova, Adam Pyszko
Emma KonStacka, Pavla Sloviakova
Emma KonStacka, Pavla Sloviakova
Pavla Slovakova, Adam Pyszko

Snézka 2022
Havirov 2023

Praha 2023
Pernikovy tref 2019
Snézka 2023
Pernikovy tref 2024
Havitov 2022
Kosice 2021
Havitov 2024
Havirov 2023
Havirov 2024
Znojmo 2023
Pernikovy tref 2024
Havirov 2023
Znojmo 2021
Czech Open 2023
Praha 2023

Snézka 2024
Metuje 2024
Pernikovy tref 2023

57,00 %
56,02 %
55,67 %
55,65 %
54,82 %
54,47 %
54,47 %
54,20 %
54,15 %
53,82 %
53,40 %
53,24 %
53,22 %
52,97 %
52,44 %
51,92 %
51,87 %
51,39 %
50,69 %
50,18 %

Lysek 6x, Recicarova 5x, Slovakova 5x, Konstacka 4x, Drozd M. 2x, Vachtaré¢ikova 2x, Chrobok 2x



